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Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Sunday, May 18, 2025 - Sunday, May 18, 2025

Please note classes may start up to 15 minutes before the approx class start time.

Only the next 8 competitiors in the indoor warm up please,

if you wish to warm up before then you may use the outdoor arena (by the entrance)

Class 1 40cm
Bridle No 10:00
24
23
4
35
45
21

Class 2 50cm
Bridle No 10:45 Approx
35

24

23

71

21

30

26

8

14

17

5

12

Class 3 60cm
Bridle No 11:30 Approx
43

5

17

12

31

69

24

14

6

18

16

2

34

60

44

13

Class 4 70cm
Bridle No 12:15 Approx
37

44

34

60

18

16

15
10
36
29
28
42

Can be lead/ assisted. No spreads.

Rider

Molly Simpson
Georgie Aylmer
Freddie Fayers

Alice Dixon-Thompson
Bonnie Bleur-Moore
Sienna Stutchbury

Can be lead/ assisted. No spreads.

Rider

Alice Dixon-Thompson
Molly Simpson
Georgie Aylmer
Darcie Pemberton
Sienna Stutchbury
Darcie Pemberton
Lyndsey Potts
Penny Gingell
Jess Larkin
Madison Potter
Jessica Fayers
Pippa Seymour

Rider

Amelie Lovell
Jessica Fayers
Madison Potter
Pippa Seymour
Charlotte Visser
Gracie Churcher
Molly Simpson
Jess Larkin

Emily Bennett
Freya Walton

Milly Pile

Florence Northcott
Brook Pritchard
Mollie Howell
Amelie Lovell

Alice Dixon-Thompson

Rider

Gracie Churcher
Amelie Lovell
Brook Pritchard
Mollie Howell
Freya Walton
Milly Pile

Space

Florence Northcott
Emily Bennett
Jess Larkin
Henry Hubble
Charlotte Visser
Harley Bryant
Briony Clark
Julie Rossouw

Horse

Louie

Piglet

Rolo

Gwen

Moores Cookie Monster
Willow

Horse
Gwen

Louie

Piglet

Willow
Burnetts ruby
Correlli Royale
Rupert
Jamesfield Apostrophe
Extreme
Annie
Myfanwy

Horse

She Has Got The Lot
Annie

Extreme

Myfanwy

Dorris

Lady

Louie

Jamesfield Apostrophe
Brynenfys Emily Ashanti
Solly

Statesman

Pilot

Frankie

Buzz

Ashfield Trobadour
Sparky

Horse

Pumpkin

Ashfield Trobadour
Frankie

Buzz

Solly

Statesman

Space

Pilot

Brynenfys Emily Ashanti
Master Tickle Mouse
Rivervalley Red Rose
Ruby

Freckles

Moromac

Halonda Kalamazoo
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Time
38.72
40.11
58.25
49.27

66.42

Time
36.51
32.93
36.29
54.73
41.57
41.62
37.9
46.32
45.32
36.87
36.17
38.99

Time
36.11
42.15
90.15
46.35
38.36
36.38

47

37.65
48.16

49.62
40.75
33.05
34.72

Time
31.25
31.82
40.18

43.82
50.41

75.93
46.22
38.29
44.27
45.52
47.58
52.5

32.77

Place
1st

2nd
4th

3rd

5th

Place
4th
1st
3rd

5th
2nd
6th

Place
3rd
6th

4th

5th
1st
2nd

Place
2nd
3rd

4th
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19

41
11
38
43
13

Class 5 80cm
Bridle No 13:05 Approx
38
29
11
28
19
41
10
1
25
15
40
9
32
27
3
20
22
39
33

Class 6 90cm
Bridle No 14:00 Approx
39

20

27

70

22

3

33

7

Class 7 im

Bridle No 14:30 Approx
70

7

Darcie Walton

Janet Paterson

Space

Hollie Szabo

Chloe Walton

Gracie Churcher
Amelie Lovell

Alice Dixon-Thompson
Duncan Morgan

Rider

Gracie Churcher
Harley Bryant
Chloe Walton
Briony Clark
Darcie Walton
Hollie Szabo
Henry Hubble
Janet Paterson
Evie Aylward
Jess Larkin
Gracie Churcher
Molly Gingell
Issie Pincus
Nikki Etherton
Fey Broadway
Seb Pett

Pepe Evans
Gracie Churcher
Ewan Mccleave
Duncan Morgan
Duncan Morgan
Fleur Jeffery

Rider

Gracie Churcher
Seb Pett

Nikki Etherton
Fleur Jeffery
Pepe Evans

Fey Broadway
Ewan Mccleave
Emily Bailey
Duncan Morgan

Rider

Fleur Jeffery
Emily Bailey
Gracie Churcher

Laffinas Rosie

Baby

Space

Likarla B

Lassban Cascada
Jeff

She Has Got The Lot
Sparky

Patsy

Horse

Jeff

Freckles

Lassban Cascada
Moromac

Laffinas Rosie
Likarla B

Rivervalley Red Rose
Baby

Fantine

Master Tickle Mouse
April

Silver

Sannanvalley Classic
Brian

Robert

Corked

Theo

Poppy
Maya

Blackjack

Horse
Poppy
Corked

Brian
Blackjack
Theo
Robert

Maya
Abbotswood

Horse
Blackjack
Abbotswood
Poppy

o

) OO OOO

Faults

0O PO~ SD

OOOOOJ>OJ>OOOOOOOOOOB

[any
N

Faults
8

4

0

4

12

8

8

8

12

Faults
0

16

16

36.35
45.92

36.68
38.3

30.88
34.64
35.54
63.52

Time
36.33
42.81
36.59
47.71
31.58
55.88
45.44
49.5
40.63
35.13
31.59
31.64
38.72
34.48
45.23
45.11
37.52
39.63
38.78
46.5
84
45.64

Time
45.23
45.89
38.09
35.29
42.27
47.03
38.03
45.72
49.89

Time
36.56
48.97
38.59

1st
5th
6th

Place

1st

4th
2nd
3rd
6th

5th

Place
5th

3rd

1st

2nd

4th
6th

Place
1st

3rd
2nd



